Component & Parts
Identification Catalogue
issue : 1
2006
WOODS
BATTERY CHARGERS
CONTENTS: CONTENTS:
2

1215N
3 wire
441215
1230N
1260N
12100N
2407N
2415N
2430N
6 wire
441230
2460N
24100N
441260
MODEL PART #
12V 44Q21.12
24V 44Q21.24
30V 44Q21.30
36V 44Q21.36
48V 44Q21.48
For a new replacement, use #44DCQC
8
COMPONENT IDENTIFICATION: COMPONENT IDENTIFICATION:
VRCL1 CONTROLLER

CIRCUIT BREAKER
RATING PART #
10A 52J20AC
50A 52J50AC
100A 2 X 52J50AC
RATING PART #
2 Amps 52M02
4 Amps 52M04
6 Amps 52M06
10 Amps 52M10
16 Amps 52M16
20 Amps 52M20
32 Amps 52M32
63 Amps 52M63
RATING PART #
3 X 10 Amps 52M10.3
3 X 20 Amps 52M20.3
3 X 40 Amps 52M40.3
3 X 63  Amps 52M63.3
TOGGLE SWITCH
CIRCUIT BREAKER
TOGGLE SWITCH
CIRCUIT BREAKER